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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 4 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
26.01.2019 - 12:06 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:21.77 297 40.21 41.56
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:26.82 248 38.68 48.14
3. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:28.02 238 42.30 45.72
4. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 1:28.90 231 40.97 47.93
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:34.82 191 44.54 50.28
6. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 1:47.16 132 50.75 56.41
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:48.20 128 48.61 59.59

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:19.24 327
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.75 298 41.23 40.52
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:24.36 271 37.41 46.95
4. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:29.32 228 40.29 49.03
5. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 1:41.19 157 42.73 58.46

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 1:41.61 46.66 54.95
DSQ VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:57.50 55.11 1:02.39

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:18.25 339 36.29 41.96
2. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:19.54 323 36.34 43.20
3. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 1:38.16 172 44.01 54.15
4. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:47.90 129 49.10 58.80

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 1:29.17 39.56 49.61
DSQ VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 1:30.47 40.23 50.24

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:17.54 349 36.37 41.17
2. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 1:17.69 347 38.82 38.87
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:19.94 318 37.50 42.44
4. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 1:24.16 273 38.03 46.13
5. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 1:37.64 174 49.11 48.53

Apsolutna

1. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 Radnicki 1969 1:07.61 526
2. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 Valis 1:17.54 349 36.37 41.17
3. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 1:17.69 347 38.82 38.87
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 1:18.25 339 36.29 41.96
5. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 1:19.24 327
6. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 1:19.54 323 36.34 43.20
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Crnica 1:19.94 318 37.50 42.44
8. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.75 298 41.23 40.52
9. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 1:21.77 297 40.21 41.56

10. SAVIC M, Mila 02 Nis 2005 1:24.16 273 38.03 46.13
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Lana 06 Nis 2005 1:24.36 271 37.41 46.95
12. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:26.82 248 38.68 48.14
13. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 1:28.02 238 42.30 45.72
14. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 1:28.90 231 40.97 47.93
15. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 1:29.32 228 40.29 49.03
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 4, Women, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 1:34.82 191 44.54 50.28
17. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 1:37.64 174 49.11 48.53
18. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 1:38.16 172 44.01 54.15
19. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 1:41.19 157 42.73 58.46
20. STANKOVIC, Katarina 08 Nis 2005 1:47.16 132 50.75 56.41
21. KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 1:47.90 129 49.10 58.80
22. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 1:48.20 128 48.61 59.59

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 1:29.17 39.56 49.61
DSQ VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 1:30.47 40.23 50.24
DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Crnica 1:41.61 46.66 54.95
DSQ VUKOJEVIC, Sofija 06 Napredak 1:57.50 55.11 1:02.39


